
PHIL07.01
Fall 2016

Grade Tracker

12/21/16

HW:  
"F"=received for full credit
"H"=received late (half credit)

Attendance:
"X"=Arrived on time

"l"=Late Arrival 12/21/16

ID#
Current 
Grade % GRADE

Max Pts 
Currentl
y Avail.

Current 
Pt. Total 
(Weighte
d)

HW Final 
Grade 
Weight 
%

Attendanc
e Buffer 
Weight%

Quiz Final 
Grade 
Weight %

Midterm 
Final Grade 
Weight %

Final Exam 
Final Grade 
Weight %

HW 
Submitted Quiz Average

IDEAL 100.00 A+ 100.00 100.00 10.00 10.00 15.00 30.00 35.00 4.00 100.00
00001 94.85 A 100.00 94.85 5.00 10.00 20.00 30.00 35.00 2.00 93.00
00198 94.08 A 100.00 94.08 10.00 10.00 15.00 30.00 35.00 4.00 95.00
01624 93.15 A 100.00 93.15 7.50 10.00 17.50 30.00 35.00 3.00 84.00
02050 26.83 F 100.00 26.83 0.00 0.00 25.00 35.00 40.00 0.00 31.00
08190 93.58 A 100.00 93.58 10.00 10.00 15.00 30.00 35.00 4.00 100.00
10032 77.45 C+ 100.00 77.45 5.00 10.00 20.00 30.00 35.00 2.00 82.00
11271 83.98 B 100.00 83.98 7.50 10.00 17.50 30.00 35.00 3.00 77.00
12612 85.38 B 100.00 85.38 5.00 10.00 20.00 30.00 35.00 2.00 76.00
19957 68.33 D+ 100.00 68.33 10.00 10.00 15.00 30.00 35.00 4.00 62.00
21704 97.18 A+ 100.00 97.18 7.50 10.00 17.50 30.00 35.00 3.00 100.00
24601 93.85 A 100.00 93.85 10.00 10.00 15.00 30.00 35.00 4.00 98.00
30194 70.90 C 100.00 70.90 5.00 10.00 20.00 30.00 35.00 2.00 69.00
33999 97.10 A+ 100.00 97.10 0.00 0.00 25.00 35.00 40.00 0.00 100.00
34625 89.23 B+ 100.00 89.23 10.00 10.00 15.00 30.00 35.00 4.00 93.00
37521 50.48 F 100.00 50.48 0.00 0.00 25.00 35.00 40.00 0.00 55.00
45000 91.33 A- 100.00 91.33 2.50 0.00 22.50 35.00 40.00 1.00 97.00
51212 30.58 F 100.00 30.58 0.00 0.00 25.00 35.00 40.00 0.00 53.00
52987 84.90 B 100.00 84.90 5.00 10.00 20.00 30.00 35.00 2.00 90.00
60158 93.23 A 100.00 93.23 5.00 10.00 20.00 30.00 35.00 2.00 89.00
61392 85.20 B 100.00 85.20 7.50 10.00 17.50 30.00 35.00 3.00 94.00
62015 93.05 A 100.00 93.05 7.50 10.00 17.50 30.00 35.00 3.00 94.00
62456 90.10 A- 100.00 90.10 7.50 10.00 17.50 30.00 35.00 3.00 91.00
71119 95.85 A 100.00 95.85 10.00 10.00 15.00 30.00 35.00 4.00 100.00
71158 91.20 A- 100.00 91.20 5.00 10.00 20.00 30.00 35.00 2.00 95.50
71296 80.45 B- 100.00 80.45 10.00 10.00 15.00 30.00 35.00 4.00 94.00
73196 92.50 A 100.00 92.50 7.50 10.00 17.50 30.00 35.00 3.00 89.00
88191 86.63 B+ 100.00 86.63 5.00 10.00 20.00 30.00 35.00 2.00 85.00
89658 80.10 B- 100.00 80.10 10.00 10.00 15.00 30.00 35.00 4.00 71.00
90520 93.48 A 100.00 93.48 7.50 0.00 17.50 35.00 40.00 3.00 92.00
94087 94.68 A 100.00 94.68 7.50 10.00 17.50 30.00 35.00 3.00 96.00
95124 75.47 C 100.00 75.47 7.50 10.00 17.50 30.00 35.00 3.00 70.00
95150 43.30 F 100.00 43.30 5.00 10.00 20.00 30.00 35.00 2.00 56.00
99887 79.60 B- 100.00 79.60 5.00 0.00 20.00 35.00 40.00 2.00 88.00
99981 68.13 D+ 100.00 68.13 0.00 0.00 25.00 35.00 40.00 0.00 32.00



PHIL07.01
Fall 2016

Grade Tracker

12/21/16

HW:  
"F"=received for full credit
"H"=received late (half credit)

Attendance:
"X"=Arrived on time

"l"=Late Arrival 12/21/16

ID#
IDEAL
00001
00198
01624
02050
08190
10032
11271
12612
19957
21704
24601
30194
33999
34625
37521
45000
51212
52987
60158
61392
62015
62456
71119
71158
71296
73196
88191
89658
90520
94087
95124
95150
99887
99981

Midterm Exam
Final 
Exam Quiz 1.1 Quiz 1.2 Quiz 1.3

QUIZ 
Ch. 2

QUIZ 
1.5

Quiz 
3.1/3.2 Quiz 3.3

Lowest 
Quiz 
(Droppe
d)

Second 
Lowest 
Quiz 
(Dropped)

*(ttl 
Quiz 
pts)

Atten. 
Buffer 
Intact?

Days 
Here

100.00 100.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 50.00 YES 22.00
94.5 94 9.00 10.5 9 10 5.5 8.00 7.50 5.50 7.50 46.50 YES 19.00

102.00 83.50 10.00 8.00 9.5 0 9.50 8.50 10.00 0.00 8.00 47.50 YES 22.00
97.00 91.00 7.00 7.50 9 6.5 8.50 10.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 42.00 YES 21.00
54.50 9.00 0.00 6.5 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.50 NO 6.00
92.00 88.50 11.00 8.50 9.5 11 9.00 10.00 10.00 8.50 9.00 51.50 YES 22.00
62.50 78.00 8.00 8.50 4 7.5 9.00 8.00 5.50 4.00 5.50 41.00 YES 18.00
84.50 79.00 7.00 8.50 6.5 6.5 4.50 10.00 6.50 4.50 6.50 38.50 YES 18.00
90.00 80.50 8.00 7.50 7.5 6.5 6.50 8.50 4.50 4.50 6.50 38.00 YES 18.00
52.50 66.50 6.00 6.00 5 0 4.00 7.50 6.50 0.00 4.00 31.00 YES 21.00
97.00 94.50 10.00 10.00 10.5 11 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 51.50 YES 21.00
87.50 94.00 10 10.00 8 9 10.00 8.50 10.00 8.00 8.50 49.00 YES 19.00
82.00 50.00 10.00 8.50 6.5 2.5 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.50 YES 20.00
102.00 91.00 11.00 11.00 10.75 0 9.50 10.00 10.00 0.00 9.50 52.75 NO 11.00
88.00 82.50 10.00 8.50 8 10 8.00 7.50 10.00 7.50 8.00 46.50 YES 21.00
57.50 41.50 9.00 4.00 5.5 5 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.50 NO 10.00
92.00 87.00 11.00 10.50 9.5 8.5 5.00 9.00 6.00 5.00 6.00 48.50 NO 17.00
49.50 7.00 5.50 8 6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.50 NO 12.00
82.00 78.00 9.00 9.00 7.5 8 5.50 9.00 10.00 5.50 7.50 45.00 YES 21.00
97.00 89.50 9.00 10.00 8 9 8.00 8.50 3.50 3.50 8.00 44.50 YES 19.00
102.00 59.00 9.00 9.50 10.5 10.5 4.50 7.50 0.00 0.00 4.50 47.00 YES 22.00
92.00 90.00 11.00 8.50 9 8.5 10.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 47.00 YES 21.00
88.00 86.50 9.00 7.00 6.5 8.5 9.50 8.50 10.00 6.50 7.00 45.50 YES 22.00
92.00 95.00 6.00 11.00 9.5 11 10.00 9.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 50.50 YES 22.00
79.50 95.00 11.00 8.50 8.75 10 4.50 9.50 8.00 4.50 8.00 47.75 YES 20.00
84.50 60.00 9.00 8.50 5 11 4.50 8.50 10.00 4.50 5.00 47.00 YES 20.00
99.50 84.50 9.00 7.50 9 6.5 10.00 8.00 8.50 6.50 7.50 44.50 YES 22.00
83.50 84.50 9.00 8.00 6.5 7.5 9.00 9.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 42.50 YES 22.00
82.00 71.00 9.00 7.00 6.5 3.5 6.50 6.50 0.00 0.00 3.50 35.50 YES 18.00
94.50 92.00 0.00 9.50 7.5 10.5 0.00 8.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 46.00 NO 12.00
94.50 91.50 10.00 8.00 8 10 10.00 6.50 10.00 6.50 8.00 48.00 YES 20.00
78.30 63.50 7.00 7.50 6 0 7.50 7.00 5.50 0.00 5.50 35.00 YES 20.00
57.00 11.00 5.00 3 3.5 3.50 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 28.00 YES 18.00
84.00 69.00 11.00 10.00 6.5 10 0.00 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 NO 14.00
69.50 89.50 9.00 0.00 0 0 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 NO 14.00
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HW:  
"F"=received for full credit
"H"=received late (half credit)

Attendance:
"X"=Arrived on time
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ID#
IDEAL
00001
00198
01624
02050
08190
10032
11271
12612
19957
21704
24601
30194
33999
34625
37521
45000
51212
52987
60158
61392
62015
62456
71119
71158
71296
73196
88191
89658
90520
94087
95124
95150
99887
99981

Days 
Late

Excess 
Absences 26-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep 4-Oct HW 5-Oct 10-Oct HW 11-Oct 13-Oct 17-Oct HW 18-Oct 19-Oct 24-Oct

0.00 0.00 x x x x F x x F x x x F x x x
1.00 0.00 x l x x F x x F x x x x
0.00 0.00 x x x x F x x F x x x F x x x
0.00 0.00 x x x x F x x F x x x x x x
0.00 12.00 x x x x
0.00 0.00 x x x x F x x F x x x F x x x
0.00 0.00 x x x F x x x F x x x
1.00 0.00 x x x x F x x F x x x x x
2.00 0.00 x l x x F x x F x x x x x x
0.00 0.00 x x x x F x x F x x F x x x
1.00 0.00 x x x x x x F x x x F x x x
0.00 0.00 x F x x F x x x F x x x
0.00 0.00 x x x x F x x x x x F x x x
0.00 7.00 x x x x x x
0.00 0.00 x x x x F x x F x x x F x x x
2.00 6.00 x l l x x x x
0.00 1.00 x x x x F x x x x x x
0.00 6.00 x x x x x x x x x x
0.00 0.00 x x x x F x x x x x F x x x
0.00 0.00 x x x x F x x F x x x x
0.00 0.00 x x x x F x x F x x x F x x x
0.00 0.00 x x x x F x x F x x x F x x
0.00 0.00 x x x x x x F x x x F x x x
0.00 0.00 x x x x F x x F x x x F x x x
0.00 0.00 x x x x F x x x x x F x x x
0.00 0.00 x x x x F x x F x x x F x x x
0.00 0.00 x x x x F x x F x x x x x x
0.00 0.00 x x x x x x F x x x F x x x
0.00 0.00 x x x x F x x F x x x F x x x
0.00 6.00 x x F x x x F x x
1.00 0.00 x x x x x x F x x x F x x x
0.00 0.00 x x x x x F x x x F x x x
1.00 0.00 x x x x x l F x x x x x
2.00 2.00 x l l x F x x x x x F x x
0.00 4.00 x x x x x x x
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Attendance:
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ID#
IDEAL
00001
00198
01624
02050
08190
10032
11271
12612
19957
21704
24601
30194
33999
34625
37521
45000
51212
52987
60158
61392
62015
62456
71119
71158
71296
73196
88191
89658
90520
94087
95124
95150
99887
99981

26-Oct 2-Nov 14-Nov 16-Nov 17-Nov 21-Nov 29-Nov HW 5-Dec 6-Dec 7-Dec
x x x x x x x F x x x
x x x x x x x x x x
x x x x x x x F x x x
x x x x x x F x x x

x x
x x x x x x x F x x x
x x x x x x H x x x

l x x x x F x x x
x l x x x x x x
x x x x x x x F x x x
x x l x x x x F x x x
x x x x x x x F x x x
x x x x x x x x
x x x x x
x x x x x x F x x x

x x x x x
x x x x x x x
x x
x x x x x x x x x
x x x x x x x x x
x x x x x x x x x x
x x x x x x x x x x
x x x x x x x F x x x
x x x x x x x F x x x
x x x x x x x x
x x x x x x F x x
x x x x x x x F x x x
x x x x x x x x x x
x x x x x F x
x x x F x x
x x l x x x x F x x
x x x x x x F x x x
x x x x x x F x x
x x x x x

x x x x x x x


